Position

Respiratory Therapy Services
Manager

Respiratory Therapist
Respiratory Therapist Rpt
Respiratory Therapist Pd
Respiratory Therapist
Respiratory Therapist
Respiratory Therapist

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department

Respiratory Therapy

Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy
Respiratory Therapy

Total Wages

$115,767

$87,978
$43,731
$30,578
$20,537
$18,974

$8,756

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,984

$11,211
$9,225
$0
$1,841
$0

$659



