Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Respiratory Therapy Services Manager		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$115,767	\$23,984
Respiratory Therapist		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$87,978	\$11,211
Respiratory Therapist Rpt		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$43,731	\$9,225
Respiratory Therapist Pd		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$30,578	\$0
Respiratory Therapist		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$20,537	\$1,841
Respiratory Therapist		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$18,974	\$0
Respiratory Therapist		Plumas Hospital District	Respiratory Therapy	\$8,756	\$659